
Biomedical

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject

Subject Code Date

Biomechanics 170301 31-05-2012

Physiological System Modeling 170302 31-05-2012

Medical Imaging Technology 170303 29-05-2012

Hospital Management & Clinical Technology 170304 29-05-2012

Intellectual Property Rights and Bioethics ( 

Department Elective-I )
170305 30-05-2012

Chemical

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

Chemical Reaction Engineering - I 170501 29-05-2012

Process Equipment Design - II 170502 29-05-2012

Civil Engineering

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

Irrigation Engineering 170602 31-05-2012

Structural Design-I 170603 29-05-2012

Urban Transportation System ( Department Elective-I ) 170604 31-05-2012

Computer Engineering

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

Compiler Design 170701 31-05-2012

Mobile Computing 170702 29-05-2012

Advance Java Technology 170703 30-05-2012

Advance Computing Technology 170704 30-05-2012

Embedded Technology (Department Elective - I) 170705

Advance .Net Technology (Department Elective - I) 170707 31-05-2012

Compiler Design 170701 29-05-2012

013 013

017 017

016, 017, 

039, 040
017

Gujarat Technological University
No. GTU/BE/Pract/summer-2012/5546 Date: 26/05/2012

BE Semester 7, Remedial Practical Exam Time Table Summer - 2012 for zone 

2 (Gandhinagar) 

012, 013, 

016, 
013

017, 024, 

026, 030
017



Mobile Computing 170702 30-05-2012

Advance Java Technology 170703 30-05-2012

Advance Computing Technology 170704 31-05-2012

Embedded Technology (Department Elective - I) 170705 30-05-2012

Advance .Net Technology (Department Elective - I) 170707 29-05-2012

Compiler Design 170701 30-05-2012

Mobile Computing 170702 31-05-2012

Advance Java Technology 170703 29-05-2012

Advance Computing Technology 170704 29-05-2012

Embedded Technology (Department Elective - I) 170705 31-05-2012

Advance .Net Technology (Department Elective - I) 170707 30-05-2012

Electrical

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

Inter Connected Power System 170901 31-05-2012

Electrical Machine Design-I 170902 31-05-2012

Power System Protection 170903 30-05-2012

Industrial Instrumentation 170904 29-05-2012

Advanced Power Electronics - I (Department Elective - 

I)
170906 29-05-2012

Inter Connected Power System 170901 29-05-2012

Electrical Machine Design-I 170902 29-05-2012

Power System Protection 170903 31-05-2012

Industrial Instrumentation 170904

Advanced Power Electronics - I (Department Elective - 

I)
170906

Electronics & Communication

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

Project - I 170001 30-05-2012

Microwave Engineering 171001 31-05-2012

Power Electronics 171002 31-05-2012

Digital Signal Processing 171003 29-05-2012

Wireless Communication 171004 29-05-2012

Embedded Systems (Department Elective - I) 171005 30-05-2012

Satellite Communication (Department Elective - I) 171007 30-05-2012

Project - I 170001

Microwave Engineering 171001 29-05-2012

Power Electronics 171002 29-05-2012

Digital Signal Processing 171003 30-05-2012

013
012, 013, 

016

017, 024, 

026, 030
017

017, 024, 

026, 030
017

 039, 040 029

016, 017, 

030
017

026, 029, 

040
029



Wireless Communication 171004 30-05-2012

Embedded Systems (Department Elective - I) 171005 31-05-2012

Satellite Communication (Department Elective - I) 171007 31-05-2012

Project - I 170001

Microwave Engineering 171001 30-05-2012

Power Electronics 171002 30-05-2012

Digital Signal Processing 171003 31-05-2012

Wireless Communication 171004 31-05-2012

Embedded Systems (Department Elective - I) 171005 29-05-2012

Satellite Communication (Department Elective - I) 171007 29-05-2012

Information Technology

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

Mobile Computing 170702 30-05-2012

Advance Java Technology 170703 31-05-2012

Data warehousing and Data Mining 171601 29-05-2012

Distributed Database Application & System 171602 29-05-2012

Dot Net Technology (Department Elective - I) 171604 30-05-2012

Instrumentation & Control

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

Project - I 170001 30-05-2012

Control System Design 171701 31-05-2012

Programmable Automation Controller 171702 31-05-2012

Digital Signals & Systems 171704 30-05-2012

Instrumentation for Bio Medical Application 

(Department Elective - I)
171705 29-05-2012

Instrumentation for Nano technology (Department 

Elective - I)
171706 29-05-2012

Mechanical Engineering

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

Operation Research 171901 31-05-2012

Automobile Engineering 171902 31-05-2012

Computer Integrated Manufacturing 171903 29-05-2012

Product Design and Value Engineering 171904 29-05-2012

Quality and Reliability Engineering (Department 

Elective - I)
171906 30-05-2012

012, 016, 

017, 024, 

030

017

013, 017 017

012, 016, 

017, 024, 

030, 039, 

040

017

017, 024, 

026, 030
017

022, 029, 

039, 040
029



Energy Conservation and Management(Department 

Elective - I)
171907 30-05-2012

Operation Research 171901 29-05-2012

Automobile Engineering 171902 29-05-2012

Computer Integrated Manufacturing 171903 30-05-2012

Product Design and Value Engineering 171904 30-05-2012

Quality and Reliability Engineering (Department 

Elective - I)
171906 31-05-2012

Energy Conservation and Management(Department 

Elective - I)
171907 31-05-2012

Metallurgy

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

Non Destructive Testing 172102 29-05-2012

Metal Joining Processes 172103 29-05-2012

Mining

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

013 013 Rock Slope Engineering (Department Elective - I) 172205 29-05-2012

Power Electronics 

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

017 017 Industrial  Drives and Control - II 172402 29-05-2012

Computer  Science Engineering

College 

Codes

Centre 

Code 
Subject Subject Code

Date

Compiler Design 170701 30-05-2012

Advance Java Technology 170703 29-05-2012

Soft Computing 173101 31-05-2012

College 

Code
017

016

040

029

College Name

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHANDKHEDA

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, MODASA

SANKALCHAND PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VISNAGAR

L. C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY. BHANDU

012, 016, 

017, 024, 

030

017

022, 026, 

029, 039, 

040

029

013 013

022, 029 029



012

013

026

022

030

046

024

039

Important Instructions for Students appearing in above mentioned examinations:

1. All students of Zone ‐2 Institutes are instructed to remain Present at exam center as per the Schedule

2. All the students are required to carry hall ticket with them issued by the university during exam

time.

3. They must be in their respective examination hall 30 minutes before exam time failing which

entry will not be permitted.

‐sd‐

I/C Controller of Examination

Gujarat Technological University

GANDHINAGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GANDHINAGAR

KALOL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KALOL

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PATAN

L. D. R. P.  INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR

UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR

HASMUKH GOSWAMI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VAHELAL

S. P. B.  PATEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE, MEHSANA


