# **Gujarat Technological University**

No. GTU/BE/Pract/summer-2012/5546

Date: 26/05/2012

# BE Semester 7, Remedial Practical Exam Time Table Summer - 2012 for zone 2 (Gandhinagar)

#### **Biomedical**

College	Centre	Subject		
Codes	Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
		Biomechanics	170301	31-05-2012
		Physiological System Modeling	170302	31-05-2012
013	013	Medical Imaging Technology	170303	31-05-2012
015	015	Hospital Management & Clinical Technology	170304	29-05-2012
		Intellectual Property Rights and Bioethics (	170305	20 05 2012
		Department Elective-I )	170505	30-03-2012

#### Chemical

College Codes	Centre Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
017	017	Chemical Reaction Engineering - I	170501 29-05-2012	29-05-2012
	017	Process Equipment Design - II	170502	-

#### **Civil Engineering**

College Codes	Centre Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
016, 017, 039, 040		Irrigation Engineering	170602	31-05-2012
	017	Structural Design-I	170603	29-05-2012
		Urban Transportation System ( Department Elective-I	170604	31-05-2012

#### **Computer Engineering**

College Codes	Centre Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
		Compiler Design	170701	31-05-2012
		Mobile Computing	170702	29-05-2012
012, 013,	013	Advance Java Technology	170703	30-05-2012
016,	015	Advance Computing Technology	170704	30-05-2012
		Embedded Technology (Department Elective - I)	170705	
		Advance .Net Technology (Department Elective - I)	170707	31-05-2012
		Compiler Design	170701	29-05-2012

		Mobile Computing	170702	30-05-2012
017, 024,	017	Advance Java Technology	170703	30-05-2012
026, 030		Advance Computing Technology	170704	31-05-2012
		Embedded Technology (Department Elective - I)	170705	30-05-2012
		Advance .Net Technology (Department Elective - I)	170707	29-05-2012
		Compiler Design	170701	30-05-2012
		Mobile Computing	170702	30-05-2012   31-05-2012   30-05-2012   29-05-2012
039, 040	029	Advance Java Technology	170703	29-05-2012
039, 040	029	Advance Computing Technology	170704	29-05-2012
		Embedded Technology (Department Elective - I)	170705	31-05-2012
		Advance .Net Technology (Department Elective - I)	170707	30-05-2012

## Electrical

College	Centre	Subject	Subject Code	
Codes	Code			Date
		Inter Connected Power System	170901	31-05-2012
		Electrical Machine Design-I	170902	31-05-2012
016, 017,	017	Power System Protection	170903	30-05-2012
030	017	Industrial Instrumentation	170904	29-05-2012
		Advanced Power Electronics - I (Department Elective - I)	170906	29-05-2012
		Inter Connected Power System	170901	29-05-2012
		Electrical Machine Design-I	170902	29-05-2012
026, 029,	029	Power System Protection	170903	31-05-2012
040	029	Industrial Instrumentation	170904	
		Advanced Power Electronics - I (Department Elective - I)	170906	

## **Electronics & Communication**

College	Centre	Subject	Subject Code	
Codes	Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
		Project - I	170001	30-05-2012
		Microwave Engineering	171001	31-05-2012
012, 013,		Power Electronics	171002	31-05-2012
012, 013,	013	Digital Signal Processing	171003	29-05-2012
010		Wireless Communication	171004 29-	29-05-2012
		Embedded Systems (Department Elective - I)	171005	30-05-2012
		Satellite Communication (Department Elective - I)	171007	30-05-2012
		Project - I	170001	
017, 024,		Microwave Engineering	171001	29-05-2012
		Power Electronics	171002	29-05-2012
017, 024, 076 020	017	Digital Signal Processing	171003	30-05-2012

020, 030		Wireless Communication	171004	30-05-2012
		Embedded Systems (Department Elective - I)	171005	31-05-2012
		Satellite Communication (Department Elective - I)	171007	31-05-2012
		Project - I	170001	
		Microwave Engineering	171001	1 30-05-2012
022, 029,		Power Electronics	171002	30-05-2012
022, 029, 039, 040	029	Digital Signal Processing	171003	31-05-2012
039,040		Wireless Communication	171004	31-05-2012
		Embedded Systems (Department Elective - I)	171005	29-05-2012
		Satellite Communication (Department Elective - I)	171007	29-05-2012

## Information Technology

College Codes	Centre Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
012, 016, 017, 024, 030, 039, 040		Mobile Computing	170702	30-05-2012
		Advance Java Technology	170703	31-05-2012
	017	Data warehousing and Data Mining	171601	29-05-2012
		Distributed Database Application & System	171602	29-05-2012
		Dot Net Technology (Department Elective - I)	171604	30-05-2012

#### **Instrumentation & Control**

College Codes	Centre Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
		Project - I	170001	30-05-2012
		Control System Design	171701	31-05-2012
		Programmable Automation Controller	171702	31-05-2012
013, 017	017	Digital Signals & Systems	171704	30-05-2012
013, 017	017	Instrumentation for Bio Medical Application (Department Elective - I)	171705	29-05-2012
		Instrumentation for Nano technology (Department Elective - I)	171706	29-05-2012

## Mechanical Engineering

College Codes	Centre Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
		Operation Research	171901	31-05-2012
		Automobile Engineering	171902	31-05-2012
012, 016,		Computer Integrated Manufacturing	171903	29-05-2012
012, 010, 017, 024,	017	Product Design and Value Engineering	171904	29-05-2012
030		Quality and Reliability Engineering (Department Elective - I)	171906	30-05-2012

		Energy Conservation and Management(Department Elective - I)	171907	30-05-2012
		Operation Research	171901	29-05-2012
		Automobile Engineering	171902	29-05-2012
022, 026,		Computer Integrated Manufacturing	171903	30-05-2012
029, 039,	029	Product Design and Value Engineering	171904	30-05-2012
029, 039, 040	029	Quality and Reliability Engineering (Department Elective - I)	171906	31-05-2012
		Energy Conservation and Management(Department Elective - I)	171907	31-05-2012

## Metallurgy

College Codes	Centre Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
013	013	Non Destructive Testing	172102	29-05-2012
015		Metal Joining Processes	172103	29-05-2012

## Mining

College Codes	Centre Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
013	013	Rock Slope Engineering (Department Elective - I)	172205	29-05-2012

#### **Power Electronics**

College Codes	Centre Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
017	017	Industrial Drives and Control - II	172402	29-05-2012

## **Computer Science Engineering**

College Codes	Centre Code	Subject	Subject Code	Date
		Compiler Design	170701	30-05-2012
022, 029		Advance Java Technology	170703	29-05-2012
		Soft Computing	173101	31-05-2012

College	College Name	
Code	College Name	
017	GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHANDKHEDA	
016	GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, MODASA	
040	SANKALCHAND PATEL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VISNAGAR	
029	L. C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY. BHANDU	

012GANDHINAGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR013GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GANDHINAGAR026KALOL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KALOL022GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PATAN030L. D. R. P. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR046UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, GAN024HASMUKH GOSWAMI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VAHELAL039S. P. B. PATEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE, MEHSANA		
026KALOL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KALOL022GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PATAN030L. D. R. P. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR046UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, GAN024HASMUKH GOSWAMI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VAHELAL	012	GANDHINAGAR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR
022GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PATAN030L. D. R. P. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR046UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, GAN024HASMUKH GOSWAMI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VAHELAL	013	GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, GANDHINAGAR
030 L. D. R. P. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR 046 UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, GAN 024 HASMUKH GOSWAMI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VAHELAL	026	KALOL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KALOL
046 UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, GAN 024 HASMUKH GOSWAMI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VAHELAL	022	GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE, PATAN
024 HASMUKH GOSWAMI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VAHELAL	030	L. D. R. P. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, GANDHINAGAR
	046	UNIVERSAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, GAN
039 S. P. B. PATEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE, MEHSANA	024	HASMUKH GOSWAMI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VAHELAL
	039	S. P. B. PATEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE, MEHSANA

#### Important Instructions for Students appearing in above mentioned examinations:

1. All students of Zone -2 Institutes are instructed to remain Present at exam center as per the Schedule 2. All the students are required to carry hall ticket with them issued by the university during exam time.

3. They must be in their respective examination hall 30 minutes before exam time failing which entry will not be permitted.

-sd-I/C Controller of Examination Gujarat Technological University